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Gesamtergebnis

Gesamt Gruppe Auto-Typ Baujahr Fotos DK s ZK Gesamt

1 50 5 Citroen BL 11 1953 Wolfgang Köcher 25 4 6,0 5 20 0 0 0 60
2 73 7 BMW E 21 323 I 1982 Sonja Ludwig Richter 0 12 22,0 10 30 0 0 0 74
3 55 5 Mercedes 180 1959 Gerhardt 0 1 9,0 20 70 10 0 0 110
4 49 5 Mercedes 170 S CA 1951 Uwe Neundorf Neundorf 10 19 16,0 15 40 30 0 0 130
5 66 6 Triumph TR4A 1969 Heidi 10 1 26,0 5 50 40 0 0 132
6 60 6 Mercedes 190 SL 1961 Heide Ulf 15 15 30,0 15 50 30 0 0 155
7 52 5 Peugeot 203 C 1957 Jürgen Pflug Birgit Pflug 0 30 24,0 20 50 40 0 0 164
8 51 5 Mercedes 190 SL 1956 Klaus Gabriele 0 31 18,0 10 80 30 0 0 169
9 70 7 1975 Anita 5 30 1,0 25 70 50 0 0 181

10 63 6 Glas 1300 GT Cabrio 1966 Wolf Elisabeth 5 18 4,0 0 80 80 0 0 187
11 43 4 VW Schwimmwagen 1944 Theo Beine Andreas 25 25 26,0 20 60 40 0 0 196
12 68 6 1969 Hans-Joachim Faust Maria-Rita 0 18 35,0 5 130 20 0 0 208
13 45 5 Mercedes 300 D 1958 Siegfried Brigitte 10 21 40,0 10 30 110 0 0 221
14 61 6 Mercedes Benz 220 SEC 1961 Harald Claudia 5 1 16,0 5 100 110 0 0 237
15 56 5 Mercedes 220 S 1958 Hermann Schenkel 0 8 12,0 0 120 110 0 0 250
16 48 5 Mercedes 170 S CA 1949 Hans Günther Eva Maria 5 3 14,0 10 120 110 0 0 262
17 53 5 Mercedes 220 S 1957 Dietmar Schubert Ingrid Schubert 20 62 25,0 5 60 90 0 0 262
18 64 6 VW 1300 1968 Nils Opfer Daniel Zimmerring 0 9 33,0 5 120 110 0 0 277
19 71 7 Mercedes 280 SEL 4.5 1972 Rüdiger Henne Martina 0 21 12,0 20 120 110 0 0 283
20 65 6 1969 Jörg Marlies 5 3 30,0 20 120 110 0 0 288
21 62 6 VOLVO PV 544 1964 Thomas Opfer Karin Opfer 5 22 30,0 5 120 110 0 0 292
22 44 4 MG PA 1934 Matthias Lux Andrea Lux 0 37 12,0 20 120 110 0 0 299
23 54 5 BMW 503 Cabrio 1957 Heinrich Renate 20 35 24,0 10 100 110 0 0 299
24 47 4 BMW 327 1938 Fritz Marianne 0 45 40,0 10 130 110 0 0 335
25 46 4 Peugeot 301 C 1932 Ursula 45 11 57,0 20 90 60 60 0 343

75 S 1985 Graf 0 4 0,0 0 30 30 0 0 64

19. Reinhardswälder Märchenfahrt
MSC Reinhardswald Hofgeismar e.V.
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Susan King-Köcher
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Opolka Renata Opolka

Dörte
Ulli Rendte Rendte

Ponndorf Ponndorf

Thöne Thöne
NSU Ro 80 Eberhardt Hohmann Hohmann

Ponndorf Ponndorf
Braunst

Opel Cadette B L Räuschel
Willme Willme
Böhlke Böhlke
Okuma Fabienne
Lipski Lipski

Frehse
Fiat Dino Spider Temmesfeld Temmesfeld

Thomas-Prott Thomas-Prott
Berost Berost

Falko Speerschneider Speerschneider
Pininfarina 124 Ds Damaris Fleige Imogen
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Ergebnis Gruppe

Gesamt Gruppe Auto-Typ Baujahr Fotos DK s ZK Gesamt

1 43 4 VW Schwimmwagen 1944 Theo Beine Andreas 25 25 26,0 20 60 40 0 0 196
2 44 4 MG PA 1934 Matthias Lux Andrea Lux 0 37 12,0 20 120 110 0 0 299
3 47 4 BMW 327 1938 Fritz Marianne 0 45 40,0 10 130 110 0 0 335
4 46 4 Peugeot 301 C 1932 Ursula 45 11 57,0 20 90 60 60 0 343
1 50 5 Citroen BL 11 1953 Wolfgang Köcher 25 4 6,0 5 20 0 0 0 60
2 55 5 Mercedes 180 1959 Gerhardt 0 1 9,0 20 70 10 0 0 110
3 49 5 Mercedes 170 S CA 1951 Uwe Neundorf Neundorf 10 19 16,0 15 40 30 0 0 130
4 52 5 Peugeot 203 C 1957 Jürgen Pflug Birgit Pflug 0 30 24,0 20 50 40 0 0 164
5 51 5 Mercedes 190 SL 1956 Klaus Gabriele 0 31 18,0 10 80 30 0 0 169
6 45 5 Mercedes 300 D 1958 Siegfried Brigitte 10 21 40,0 10 30 110 0 0 221
7 56 5 Mercedes 220 S 1958 Hermann Schenkel 0 8 12,0 0 120 110 0 0 250
8 48 5 Mercedes 170 S CA 1949 Hans Günther Eva Maria 5 3 14,0 10 120 110 0 0 262
9 53 5 Mercedes 220 S 1957 Dietmar Schubert Ingrid Schubert 20 62 25,0 5 60 90 0 0 262

10 54 5 BMW 503 Cabrio 1957 Heinrich Renate 20 35 24,0 10 100 110 0 0 299
1 66 6 Triumph TR4A 1969 Heidi 10 1 26,0 5 50 40 0 0 132
2 60 6 Mercedes 190 SL 1961 Heide Ulf 15 15 30,0 15 50 30 0 0 155
3 63 6 Glas 1300 GT Cabrio 1966 Wolf Elisabeth 5 18 4,0 0 80 80 0 0 187
4 68 6 1969 Hans-Joachim Faust Maria-Rita 0 18 35,0 5 130 20 0 0 208
5 61 6 Mercedes Benz 220 SEC 1961 Harald Claudia 5 1 16,0 5 100 110 0 0 237
6 64 6 VW 1300 1968 Nils Opfer Daniel Zimmerring 0 9 33,0 5 120 110 0 0 277
7 65 6 1969 Jörg Marlies 5 3 30,0 20 120 110 0 0 288
8 62 6 VOLVO PV 544 1964 Thomas Opfer Karin Opfer 5 22 30,0 5 120 110 0 0 292
1 73 7 BMW E 21 323 I 1982 Sonja Ludwig Richter 0 12 22,0 10 30 0 0 0 74
2 70 7 1975 Anita 5 30 1,0 25 70 50 0 0 181
3 71 7 Mercedes 280 SEL 4.5 1972 Rüdiger Henne Martina 0 21 12,0 20 120 110 0 0 283
1 75 S 1985 Graf 0 4 0,0 0 30 30 0 0 64

19. Reinhardswälder Märchenfahrt
MSC Reinhardswald Hofgeismar e.V.
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NSU Ro 80 Eberhardt Hohmann Hohmann
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Pininfarina 124 Ds Damaris Fleige Imogen
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